1950/100	this L. CII	Uh 63/ 1000
INS. CASE OWNE	CC 6/AIG1901 01 86 /	VI h b 3
Surveyor:	MATING DOI: ASSIGNMENT VE 169	Date / Time : ~ ~ (6/19
n	A APPROXIMATION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	Registered in Merimen.
Pre-assign / CCt	SKN 5782R CHANNE	SMMIA Drozged LONY
Insured Vehicle N	Chilli 140.	
Name of Insured	MUNUCAMY KATHIREGIN Policy No.	2
Insured Tel No.	HP: Make / Mod	el: MERCEDYS.
Excess Sec II :SS	D.O.A. 19 6 1 Place of Acc	rident :
Is driver the owner	r? (YES / NO) Nature of Accident	(0.000)
If NO. Driver Na Driver Te		0
PBN 546	<u> </u>	
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	H INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS: RMKS: INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date! Time		
	上かりをかける一大 とからなった	STAGE DATE/PIC
	1	Non-Reporting br (1st): Non-Reporting br (2nd):
		Non-Reporting 10 (Final)
		Notification ltr (if non-pickup):
raloalia	- TO INPOTOMED OF SETTLED PAULIFIELY	Call Ot: After call lit to Ot:
14104119	WHY THEY. TO WITHDRAW CLAIM.	Documentation Check List: Handler Typist
	south these of a softh today continue.	Notification ltr (if non-pickup)
	- BUNGLY TO OT TO INFORM TP	After call lit to OI:
	WHENDRAW CLAMA	Authorisation To Act
		Release Voucher
	-40 SOBMILL NOT PEROPLE	Final Repair Bill.
	- 40 CLOTE.	Car Rental Invoice:
		Towing Invoice
		LTA / GIA
		Medical Bill:
		PIR:
		Mandate/Reject Instruction:
		LOD
	451-11-	Payment Breakdown Form:
RELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: 75/06/19 Sent By: V3	Post-Repair Photos:
		Others:
INALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Confirm by:
Repair Cost:	SS (days) Reduction: %	Email Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia
Final Liability:	(Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :	II NO OF B 25, ASS, LIB
Repair Cost: Less of Rental (LOR):	SS — (days)	ATP WHIDRAW CHILL
Loss of Use (LOU):	55 — (5 x duys)	O SERVED PRIVATE
Lass of Income (LOI):	55 — (5 x duys)	1
LOR only LOU only		
GIA/LTA Search	SS -	
Medicul	ss —	1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	SS (e.g. Tow/ Independent)	2) Report Format: WP WYOUT
Legal Cost	55 -	3) Survey fee: 4050.00
Total:	S\$ — Global Sum S\$:	
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time Confirm with:	Email Cal
Payee 1:	55 - Name 1: -	
ayee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	55 - Name 2 -	
Payer 1 (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 3:	

REF:	671	
SS. REC. BY: MOVELS	ASSIGNMENT	15 10
•	Veh No. FBA	15461X Yr Regn. 10 18
om: Date:	Type: M.Car (M.Cycle /	Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
stimated Cost.	Truck / Trailer of	a7
D (TP) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV D Inspect Vehicle No: FBN 54	414	10 man 1155 cc 16-6
o Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Sma	GO NMAY IS S CC /SS
Workshop m/s		Zana da
	Sp.Reading /_S-,	172
sured:	Eng/No:	111-26-12-12-1
olicy No.	C/No:	1435443100:0008:20]
laims No.	Gen. Cond: Good Fair	
um Insured: Excess:		med / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inforder Jam	med / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:		STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F:	110/70-13
	R:	130/70-13
(Policy Condition)		GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.	TOYOTYOKO OF	कर है । इस के बिक्क का 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19
70		Dear /
Bal. or Market Value:	Front 6	Rear 6 mm
DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes	1182754	L/Pel
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes	2 2	mm L/Bal. mm
Est Repairs: 3 days Res.: Yes	or No D.O.A. /1/6//	9 0.01 24/6/19
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes	ACTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE P	<u> </u>
ALL DELL DED LOUDS	Des. of Damages : Frt	/ Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Vernote, III / CC /	cor ols. 1/5 body.
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chass	is frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction		
who head		
rlb \$ 664		
CHACK	come: \$ 420.00	
and the second		
Date/Time, Fire Pass to? : Prelli. Report	Days Of Repair:	
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of T	rip: Survey Fee:
Data/Time, File Return to?		Transportation:
2)	Add Fee: Site Insp	(\$) s+Rssi
West Control of the	: Interview	(S) Priotos
Report Format :	:Tech. Invs	(\$) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$: Weekend	(\$
samp com man to		TOTAL

Company Registration No. 199607158R

51 UBLAVE 1, 402-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Your ref:

To Be Advised

Date:

25.06.2019

Our ref:

CC6/CTI19010986/Uhb3

The Motor Claims Department M/s CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO.

FBN5461Y

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on <u>24.06.2019</u> at the premises of M/s Ban Hock Hin Co. Pte Ltd and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount	: S\$	1,252.00
Revised Estimate Amount	: SS	634.00
"Check" Items Amount	: S\$	420.00
Market Value	: SS	-
LTA Reimbursement Value	: SS	
Nett Value	: SS	

Description of Damage:

The vehicle sustained damages at the

Rear O/S Portion & N/S Body



Comments/Present Status:

Damages Consistent

Estimated normal period for repairs:

days

Yours faithfully.

MARCUS CHUA

Licensed Appraiser

QUOTATION

NO. : 34306

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD

105 CECIL STREET #18-00 / 19-00 THE OCTAGON S'PORE 069534

Not Authorist 24/6/18

DATE

: 17/06/2019

CLAIM NO. : 11363

POLICY NO. : AVFMSB0000651800

FROM

: RAYMOND

VEHICLE NO.

Customer:

: FBN5461Y

MAKE/MODEL

: YAM / NMAX155 ABS

(Page 1 of 2)

					00.	
S/N	Description	Action	Qty	Unit Price	G G	Amount
1	BELLY PAN P/N: 58094	REPLACE	1.00	\$35.00	Cuj	35.00
	BOARD FOOTREST LH P/N: 59588	REPLACE	1.00	\$55.00	Cui	55.00_
ŝ	COVER CLUTCH OUTER P/N: 58147	REPLACE	1.00	\$28.00	NT	28.00
	EMBLEM (YAMAHA) LOGO P/N: 57069	REPLACE	1.00	\$12.00	nec	12.00
	GASKET EXHAUST PIPE P/N: 58162	REPLACE	1.00	\$12.00		12.00
i.	LABOUR P/N: 06766 - FOR DISMANTLING AND ASSEMBLING OF PAR' QUOTED	TS	1.00	\$280.00	180	280.00
	LEVER BRAKE LH P/N: 58145	REPLACE	1.00	\$18.00	SIR	18.00
	MIRROR LH P/N: 58099	REPLACE	1.00	\$38.00	cuz	38.00
	PIPE EXHAUST ASSY P/N: 58083	REPLACE	1.00	\$408.00		408.00
0	PROTECTOR EXHAUST P/N: 58086	REPLACE	1.00	\$38.00	511	38.00
1	SPRAY PAINT LH FRONT LOWER SIDE COVER	Sent LA	1.00	\$65.00	60	65.00
2	SPRAY PAINT LH FRONT PANEL		1.00	\$35.00		35.00
3	SPRAY PAINT LH FRONT SIDE COVER		1.00	\$90.00		90.00







Quotation Nos.: 34306

S/N	Description	Action	Qty	Unit Price		Amount	
14	STAND MAIN	REPLACE	1.00	\$65.00	R	65.00	X
	P/N: 58138						0
15	STICKER (CISCO) COWLING FRONT LH	REPLACE	1.00	\$38.00	nu	38.00	
	P/N: 58616					-	
16	TRANSPORT CHARGES		1.00	\$35.00		35.00	ز
	P/N: 07169						
		SUB TOTAL			\$	1,252.00	
		GST @ 7 %				\$87.64	
		GRAND TOTAL		,	\$	1,339.64	

50% deposit required before ordering of parts.

Validity: 30 days

For & on Behalf of

BAN HOCK HIN CO PTE LTD

Acknowledge & Accepted By



RAYMOND

This quotation is sent via email / LAN-Fax and will bear a computer generated signature.

the lice notify Tollwing:
 Tollwing:
 Tollwing:

- . The state of the
- In the transfer and the second image.
- Prejudice" basis
- Therefore the state of the st is a significant approved from Insurance Company

Actinoples by Reports

Signifilians







> Back to OneMotoring

Vehicle Details			
Vehicle No.:	FBN5461Y		
Vehicle Type:	P01 - Passenger Scooter		
Vehicle Attachment 1:	No Attachment		
Vehicle Scheme :	Normal		
Vehicle Make :	YAMAHA		
Vehicle Model:	NMAX155 ABS		
Chassis No.:	MH3SG431000008507		
Propellant:	Petrol		
Engine No.:	G3H6E0010969		
Engine Capacity:	155 cc		
Maximum Power Output:	•		
Maximum Laden Weight:	295 kg		
Unladen Weight :	128 kg		
Year Of Manufacture :	2018		
Original Registration Date:	24 Oct 2018		
Lifespan Expiry Date :			
COE Category:	D - Motorcycle		
Quota Premium :	\$3,951.00		
COE Expiry Date :	23 Oct 2028		
Road Tax Expiry Date:	23 Apr 2020		
Inspection Due Date :	23 Oct 2021		
Intended Transfer Date:	21 Jun 2019		
CO2 Emission :			
CO Emission :			
HC Emission :	121		
NOx Emission :			
PM Emission:	4		
ate renewal fee(s) will be impos	ed if road tax / lay-up has expired. Please use Enqu	ire Road Tax Payable for fee(s) pay	yable.
	at (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the		
Timesint I ayasiis	Amount Before GST	GST Amount	Amount After GS
	(55)	(5\$)	(5\$
Transfer Fee:	25.00		25.0

You may print this page for reference.

Total Amount Payable:

Print OK

25.00

Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

From:

Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 8 July 2019 8:44 AM

To:

Ong Chin Kiat

Subject:

FW: OUR REF: SNM19D202972/C02/2 - Direct Settlement - Accident Involving

SKN5282R and FBN5461Y (TP: LKK REF - CC6/CTI19010986/Uhb3) on 20.06.2019

Attachments:

ANR letter - SKN5282R.pdf

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir/ Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

Kindly advice whether insured has reported. If so, kindly let us have a copy of insured's accident report for our necessary action.

Thank You

Best Regards.

Shu Pei | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6365-0055 | email: shupei@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk S1, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Ong Chin Kiat <chinkiat.ong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent: Thursday, 27 June 2019 6:47 PM

To: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) <shupei@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM19D202972/C02/2 - Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SKN5282R and FBN5461Y (TP:

LKK REF - CC6/CTI19010986/Uhb3) on 20.06.2019

Without Prejudice

Dear Shu Pei.

Please be informed our insured has not file a report on the above accident.

Thank you.

Ong Chin Kiat

Assistant Claims Executive Claims

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909 DID: (65) 6389 6174 | F: (65) 6224 7174 / 6224 7478

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平縣城 Taiping SG

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) [mailto:shupei@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Tuesday, June 25, 2019 7:09 PM

To: Claims Dept of CTI

Cc: Alfred Toh; Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SKN5282R (OI: CTI - TBA) and FBN5461Y (TP: LKK REF -

CC6/CTI19010986/Uhb3) on 20.06.2019

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

We have inspected TP vehicle FBN 5461Y at M/s Ban Hock Hin Co. Pte Ltd on a WP basis and TP repairer proposed for a direct settlement.

Enclosed for your perusal is:

- TP's GIA report
- Estimated cost of repair
- Preliminary advice

Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured's GIA report for our necessary action.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Vic and he can be contacted at DID: 6841 2360.

Thank you

Best Regards,

5hu Pel | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: <u>shupei@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springled Tower Singapore 079909 Tel: 6389 6111 Fax: 6222 1033 Website: www.ag.cntajung.com Co. Reg. No. 200208384E

Our Ref.

: SNM19D202972/2

Date

: 27 June 2019

Munusamy Kathierson Blk 16 Platina Road Platina Gardens Singapore 758622

Dear Policyholder

RE: Accident Involving SKN5282R & FBN5461Y on 11 June 2019 at/along Jalan Lengkok Sembawang to Sebawang Road Policy nos.: DMPCSN30487218011

We refer to the above-mentioned accident.

Please be informed that you or your driver has not filed an accident report within 24 hours as per the Motor Claims Framework.

We would urge you to comply with the condition to file your accident report with your vehicle to us IMMEDIATELY, through our designated Accident Reporting Centres which are also our authorised workshops, regardless of whether or not it would give rise to a claim. You may log onto our website www.sg.cntaiping.com for location of the respective centres/workshops.

Please take note that your NO CLAIM DISCOUNT will be penalized upon renewal of your policy if you fail to comply with this condition.

Please contact our claims department at 6389 6111 should you require our assistance or clarification.

Regards

(This is a computer generated letter and no signature is required)

cc: AN0613A - Auto World Pte Ltd

Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 17 July, 2019 1:34 PM

To:

Ong Chin Kiat

Cc:

Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto); Claims Dept of CTI; Alfred Toh

Subject:

RE: OUR REF: SNM19D202972/C02/2 - Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SKN5282R and FBN5461Y (TP : LKK REF - CC6/CTI19010986/Uhb3) on 20.06.2019

Email from TP dd 170719.pdf

Attachments:

Dear Chin Kiat.

We refer to the subject matter.

Please be informed that TP repairer withdrawn the claim as insured had settled privately with them (kindly refer to the attached email).

As such, we will now close the matter and will submit our WP report to your good office in due course.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: Ong Chin Kiat [mailto:chinkiat.ong@sg.cntaiping.com]

Sent: Thursday, 27 June, 2019 6:47 PM

To: Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

Cc: Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM19D202972/C02/2 - Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SKN5282R and FBN5461Y (TP:

LKK REF - CC6/CTI19010986/Uhb3) on 20.06.2019

Without Prejudice

Dear Shu Pel.

Please be informed our insured has not file a report on the above accident.

Thank you.

Ong Chin Kiat

Assistant Claims Executive Claims

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909 DID: (65) 6389 6174 | F: (65) 6224 7174 / 6224 7478

W: www.sq.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG

Disclaimer. This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) [mailto:shupei@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Tuesday, June 25, 2019 7:09 PM

To: Claims Dept of CTI

Cc: Alfred Toh; Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SKN5282R (OI : CTI - TBA) and FBN5461Y (TP : LKK REF -

CC6/CTI19010986/Uhb3) on 20.06.2019

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

We have inspected TP vehicle FBN 5461Y at M/s Ban Hock Hin Co. Pte Ltd on a WP basis and TP repairer proposed for a direct settlement.

Enclosed for your perusal is:

- TP's GIA report
- Estimated cost of repair
- Preliminary advice

Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured's GIA report for our necessary action.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Vic and he can be contacted at DID: 6841 2360.

Thank you

Best Regards,

Shu Peil Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupei@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com

Vic (LKKAuto)

From: Sent: Raymond <raymond@bhh.com.sg> Wednesday, 17 July, 2019 1:14 PM

To:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Admin A; 'Suren Tharen'

Subject:

RE: Accident Invoice FBN5461Y & SKN5282R on 11/06/2019 *** LKK REF:

CC6/CTI19010986/Uhb3

Dear Vic,

Your principal insured of Vehicle No. SKN5282R has private settled with us for our bike repair.

We hereby withdraw our third party claim.

Appreciate for you to inform your principal accordingly.

Thanks

Best Regards, Raymond Ban Hock Hin Co., Pte Ltd

Tel: (65) 6281 6520 x 220 Fax: (65) 6284 2969

Visit us at http://www.bhh.com.sg

Facebook: http://www.facebook.com/bhhsq



No. 6 Defu Lane 4, Singapore 539410

www.bhh.com.sg | facebook.com/bi

MOTORCYCLE ACCESSORIES | SERVICE CENTRE | MODIFICATIONS | SPRAY PAINTING AND BODY WORK | METAL WORKS | L















From: Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 3 July, 2019 11:41 AM To: Raymond <raymond@bhh.com.sg>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Accident Invoice FBN5461Y & SKN5282R on 11/06/2019 *** LKK REF: CC6/CTI19010986/Uhb3

Without Prejudice

Dear Raymond,

We refer to your below email.

Please be informed that we are still pending for our Insured to lodge GIA report.

We will follow up and will get back to you for an update.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Save the Earth Print only when necessary.

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: Raymond [mailto:raymond@bhh.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 3 July, 2019 11:31 AM

To: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto); Vic (LKKAuto); Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

Cc: CS A Team; Admin A

Subject: RE: Accident Invoice FBN5461Y & SKN5282R on 11/06/2019 *** LKK REF: CC6/CTI19010986/Uhb3

Dear Vic,

As requested by our client, please advise your insured liability for direct settlement.

Thanks

Best Regards, Raymond Ban Hock Hin Co., Pte Ltd

Tel: (65) 6281 6520 x 220 | Fax: (65) 6284 2969

Visit us at http://www.bhh.com.sq

Facebook: http://www.facebook.com/bhhsg



No. 6 Defu Lane 4, Singapore 539410

www.bhh.com.sg | facebook.com/b.

MOTORCYCLE ACCESSORIES | SERVICE CENTRE | MODIFICATIONS | SPRAY PAINTING AND BODY WORK | METAL WORKS | L















From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) < Meikwan@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 26 June, 2019 2:27 PM

To: Raymond < raymond@bhh.com.sg >; Vic (LKKAuto) < vicalpeh@lkkauto.com >; Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

<shupei@lkkauto.com>

Cc: CS A Team <cs-a@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Accident Invoice FBN5461Y & SKN5282R on 11/06/2019 *** LKK REF: CC6/CTI19010986/Uhb3

'WITHOUT PREJUDICE' SAVE AS TO COSTS

Dear Sir / Madam,

Thank you for your email.

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and get back to you in due course.

Hi Vic/Shu Pei,

Kindly assist.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Raymond <raymond@bhh.com.sg> Sent: Wednesday, 26 June, 2019 12:21 PM

To: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) < Meikwan@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Accident Invoice FBN5461Y & SKN5282R on 11/06/2019

Dear Mei Kwan,

Mr. Marcus has surveyed our client bike at our workshop on 24/06/2019.

Appreciate for you to advise your insured liability for direct settlement.

Thanks

Best Regards, Raymond Ban Hock Hin Co., Pte Ltd

Tel: (65) 6281 6520 x 220 | Fax: (65) 6284 2969

Visit us at http://www.bhh.com.sg

Facebook: http://www.facebook.com/bhhsg



No. 6 Deta Lane 4. Singapore 539410

www.bhh.com.sg | tacebook.com/bi

MOTORCYCLE ACCESSORIES | SERVICE CENTRE | MODIFICATIONS | SPRAY PAINTING AND BODY WORK | METAL WORKS | L

















LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inter	nationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile	
CHI	NA TAIPING INSU	RANCE (S) PTE LTD	Ref : CC6/CTI19010	986/Uhb3q2	
	NSON ROAD #16-0 RINGLEAF TOWER	00 RSINGAPORE 079909	Date: 25-07-2019 Code: CTI		
1.		Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M	
	Insured Veh.	SKN 5282R	Veh. Inspected	FBN 5461Y	
	Policy No.	DMPCSN3048721801	Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.	SNM19D202972/2	Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From		Assign Date	24/06/2019	
2.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	ON THE REAL PROPERTY.	
	Make & Model	YAMAHA NMAX155	c.c	155	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2018	
	Chassis No.	MH3SG431000008507	Colour	WHITE	
	Odometer	15172	Steering	IN ORDER	
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM	
	General	GOOD			
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre	110/70-13	DUNLOP	6 mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre	130/70-13	DUNLOP	6 mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.			iption of Damages		
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	REAR O/S PORTION AND N	VS BODY.	
5.			eral Information	The second second	
	Accident Date	11/06/2019	Inspection Date	24/06/2019	
	Survey held at	BAN HOCK HIN CO.PTE LT	D		
	3. C. +111+-0.0 mootanonboot-	NO 6 DEFU LANE 4 SINGAPORE 539410			
5a.			Remarks		
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A'			
5b.	THE PARTY OF THE	Estim	ate Days of Repair		
	ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 3 Working Days				



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. FBN 5461Y

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	BELLY PAN	CUT	35.00	35.00
-1	BOARD FOOTREST LH	CUT	55.00	55.00
1	COVER CLUTCH OUTER	NOT NECESSARY	28.00	1
1	EMBLEM (YAMAHA) LOGO	NECESSARY	12.00	12.00
1	GASKET EXHAUST PIPE	* CHECK	12.00	,
1	LEVER BRAKE LH	SCRATCHED	18.00	18.00
-1	MIRROR LH	CUT	38.00	38.00
1	PIPE EXHAUST ASSY	* CHECK	408.00	
1	PROTECTOR EXHAUST	SCRATCHED	38.00	38.00
-1	STAND MAIN	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	65.00	
1	STICKER (CASCO) COWLING FRONT LH	NECESSARY	38.00	38.00
			747.00	234.00
	LABOUR			
1	LABOUR-FOR DISMANTLE AND ASSEMBLING OF PARTS QUOTED.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF STAND MAIN .		280.00	180.00
	SPRAY PAINT LH FRONT LOWER SIDE COVER .		65.00	60.00
	SPRAY PAINT LH FRONT PANEL.		35.00	35.00
	SPRAY PAINT LH FRONT SIDE COVER .		90.00	90.00
	TRANSPORT CHARGES.		35.00	35.00
			505.00	400.00
	GRAND TOTAL		1,252.00	634.00
	RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS (REPAIR COST NOT CONCLUDE)			634.00

Report Ref No. CC6/CTI19010986/Uhb3q2

CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.